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No Strongly | agree disagree | Strongly
agree disagree
A General Feedback about syllabus
The syllabus is completed on time 89.5% | 10.5%
The course is conducted with 94.7% 5.3%
adequate interaction
The theoretical aspects are linked to | 81.6% 18.4%
the practical aspects of the course.
Appropriate learning resources are 76.2% 23.7%
used to transact the theory.
The faculty goes beyond the 86.8% 13.2%
prescribed theory and integrates up
to date knowledge.
The syllabus is distributed evenly 92.1% 7.9%
throughout the academic year.30
responses
ICT is well used to provide inputs for | 84.2% 15.8%
theory.
B Feedback about Practicum
Practicum work is well scheduled 89.5% | 10.5%
Practicum related workshops were 73.7% 26.3%
well organised
Feedback is promptly provided for 73.7% 26.3%
practicum
Reflective practices are encouraged | 92.1% 7.9%
after practical sessions such as
community work
Students are given scope to display 81.6% 18.4%
their creativity during practical work
C Feedback about Evaluation
Exam, essays, class tests are well 92.1% 7.9%
organised
Appropriate feedback is provided 76.3% 21.1% 2.6%
All practical activities are assed in an | 81.6% 18.4%
organized manner
Learners requiring remediation or 73.7% 26.3%
assistance in learning are provided
with the same
Appropriate inputs and revisions are | 84.2% 15.8%
provided to facilitates success in
examinations
Evaluation is done in a fair and 71.1% 28.9%
transparent manner




Adequate resources (in form of 84.2% 15.8%
books, ppts) are provided to ensure

good performance in the

examinations

Feedback about Cocurricular

Activities

Adequate co-curricular activities are | 89.5% | 10.5%
organized for holistic development

Co-curricular activities organized are | 63.2% 36.8%
of high standard

Variety of activities are organizedto | 81.6% 18.4%
involve different types of students

Assemblies conducted have helped 84.2% 15.8%
to build a system of values

Secular atmosphere has been 84.2% 15.8%
fostered through co-curricular

activities

Adequate emphasis has been given | 68.4% 31.6%
to intercollegiate activities

Various certificate courses conducted | 84.2% 15.8%
have helped me to develop as a

person.

Feedback about Available facilities

Books and periodicals are available 71.1% 28.9%
as per the student’s needs

ICT facilities are adequately available | 63.2% 31.6% 5.3%
Physical resources like furniture, 60.5% 36.8% 2.6%
laboratory material etc. are adequate

and satisfactory

Hygiene is well maintained in the 47.4% 50% 2.6%
premises

The college atmosphere is congenial | 63.2% 36.8%
Basic facilities are available to the 60.5% 39.5%
students

The college premises are well 52.6% 47.4%
maintained

Feedback about support rendered

The Principal is understanding 72.7% 27.3%
The office staff is supportive 81.6% 18.4%
The support staff is helpful 86.8% 13.2%
The teaching faculty is supportive 84.2% 15.8%
and approachable

Counselling facilities are available 71.1% 28.9%
when required

In case of medical emergencies , 65.8% 34.2%

support is given to the students




